— Product Card 15411823861990
https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/mini-brownie-pecan-nut-1-3kg-96pcs-15411823861990

Baron's Food

N

Mini brownie pecan nut 1,3kg 96pcs

Ingredient Statement

MILK chocolate 17% [sugar, WHOLE MILK POWDER, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, LACTOSE, emulsifier (lecithin

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat
Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Sugar

800308
15411823861990
box

Belgium

Poppies

1919 kJ (460 kcal)
5049

5949

269

5549

0,39

2,749

3449

(E322)), natural vanilla flavor], sugar, EGG, vegetable oil (rapeseed), WHEAT FLOUR, PECAN NUTS 7%,
humectant (glycerol E422), invert sugar syrup , low-fat cocoa powder, glucose syrup, rice starch, raising agents

(sodium pyrophosphate E450, sodium bicarbonate E500), food acid (citric acid E330), stabilizer (xanthan gum E415).

MAY CONTAIN REMAINS FROM OTHER NUTS.

Storage Instructions

Store in -25t0 -18 °C
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